		+
The second secon	Services person	
17-16-18.41. Assessment Centre	Job description Date & Time Completed Done by	
ate in 03/03/2023	SAS e-filing	
et NB NAICT1230023191W	Fmail (within 8hrs. Alf Dhrs.)	
child SLT 7939Z		
0A 02/03/2023	i-Nlotor Claim Form	
1 FO / Donnations Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. 719 4hrs)	ĝ
D/ TP/ Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded :	-
	Assessment/Survey Report	1.
PINSUTU:	Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksp	=
eferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (101.	_
	SNE 6289. C . INC() / Non-INC()	_
Owner/ Driver: (Tel:	
	criod: () Cover Type: ()	
G. Grand In . (Date: Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0-100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Loading: \$1,0	,000 () / \$2,000 ()	=
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	\$3000] ()	
÷.		
rijury:		
(c/fime Actions		·
ic/fime Actions		
(c/Time: Actions	Invoice Preparation Checklist ist Bill	Ami (
NA2300655	Involve Preparation Checklist IslBill 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); Amt (\$5): 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$100); INC (\$80)	
NA2300655	Involce Ercharation, Checklist Asit (S) 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$30,745	
NA2300655	Invoice Propagation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$20/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120	
NA2300655	Involce Propagation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$20/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 575	
NA2300655 imant's Particulars	Involce Ercharation, Checklist (st Bill) 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fec (\$40/\$45) 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (\$120) 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (\$200) 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (\$200) 6) TR: Re-inspection (\$75) 7) NI: Idea DA + 5MRT Survey (\$160)	
NA2300655 imant's Particulars ver/Owner: tact No: maged Portion:	Involce Troparation Checklist 1) Ar: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$240/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection \$75 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:-	
NA2300655 imant's Particulars ver/Owner: tact No:	Involce Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$120 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$30 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection \$775 7) N1: Idae DA + 5MRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:-	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3. Information provided must be do dustinated an extension of the policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

03/03/2023 19:27 (SGT) Date of Submission Driver Reported by 02/03/2023 16:15 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Singapore Blk 52 Chai Chee Carpark Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLT7939Z Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? 1AXIS Prestige Leasing Pte Ltd Name Of Registered Owner 2XXXXX962N Company Reg No charlottevehicles@gmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-98766366 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Vezel Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private hire accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private hire Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company DMHSNA00017352200 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Choong Wai Seng Name of Driver SXXXX955G NRIC No 26/05/1955 Date Of Birth Occupation Outdoor

25 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Male
(Phone) +65-98766366
-
charlottevehicles@gmail.com
Blk 52 Chai Chee Street
#06-326
460052
No
Hirer
No
•
-
Collision - Change/cross lane
Raining
Wet
Wet
No
2
No
-
Yes
1
,
No
•
•
No
No
•
Yes
Yes
Yes, with workshop.
ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
SNE6289C
SNE6289C
SNE6289C -
SNE6289C - -
SNE6289C - - -
SNE6289C - -

Contact Number	
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE (02 103 12023) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME (16: 15) (HHMM)
· LOCATION: BIK S2 Chai Chee Carpark
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
D) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLT 7939 Z
D)INSURANCE COMPANY: CTI
CIPOLICY LILLING DAMAS
CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMHCSNA00017352200
DIMAKE & MODERS
tioned Verel III
B) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIONTE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) OTHERS) D) PURPOSE OF USING A TOP AND LORRY / MOTORCYCLE)
The Colonial Action of
THE TOUCHAMING UNDER YOUR OWN INTERPRETARION
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PADY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
A) NAME ! Axis Prestice Leasing
U)MOC/FIN/HASSPORT: 202121962 N
c]ADDRESS:
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
A STATE OF THE STA
() addeding discost) d) NAME Choong Wai Seng. (MADE / FEMALE) D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SUCCOSE CONTACT: 9876 6366
(1) CIADDRESS: BIK 52 Chai Chee St #06-326 460052
BOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTION)
1) EARSO DRIVING EXPRERIENCE 26 101 1998
A. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INCIDED TO THE AND AND THE TOTAL
5. GIVEATHER CONDITIONS (CLEAR / PAINTING CONTINGED): HITE
DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WPT / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. O)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
a of presenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SNE 6189 C MODEL:
The state of the s
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
Lo of passage of VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
ocluding driver) F) HRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
cinat = charlotte vehicles@gmail.com
Pare = -
MDGO Yes, with workshop
705 WITH WOLCHWAP

SKETCHPLAN

IMPORTALT NOTICE

- Pleas report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Frammust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The is seand acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any alse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing pre (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the indgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consertinder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstains, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insuffir, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administ sing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information mayoran be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

UEN:

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ketch Plan

131K 52 Chail &	المعاد													maneum
named to the state of the state	TROUGHOUSE SERVICE SERVICE OF KEXING	A100 T 1242 P 122 F 122	s (mar (mar) men	000000 TERMS	comen francisco de la comença	executers and a	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	ANADAS AN	S S S	121 13921 17931	L L	E E	and and	WW. 67 CHAPTER
Carpark					Section (Section)				TALLED SE			20 C 44 C		
								A Property			بإسابساب		<u> </u>	
A= 3LT 7934 Z	anequares principal server berrief	เพลส์เมาะเสร็จกระเร็จเกร	หรือเหมในเวเป็นเวล	Same Sasters Carred	reminal parties	and the state of	**************************************		Estate Constitution	7	Toronto Transaction			
	The state of the s		E 8 8	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	0 0 0	No or	1	200	4000			7 (2)	1	11
BISNE GLORIC		A. A.			2000		mar Tanni Casa		Com recome v form	1	The second	T E	Omere many to	-
	11	XX		1 \ \	The state of		Taran parker			+++-			1-1-1-	
The recent was the 15(1) and 15(1) and 25 the 15 the 15 the 15(1) and 15(1)	100	2 100		121	HIMPORE CHARLES				-6		 		 	1114 A C 1144
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	A	Courses more many	PERMI - COME LEGAL	PARTIE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTIES AND THE	1424 XX121 22021	BOUNT SECURE	************	CHOCK OR CHOCKE PARECH	NTA 1 100 1 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	r- r-1 x cm 1 x s cm 1 x	rassignassignass	3 man 29 man	and e see
The same of the sa	11111+	-			na Çanığınışı								000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	
			1-1-1-					MESS	(ESTECA)	**************************************	T A	PERSONAL PROPERTY.	Andrew Control	1
Garaganaganagan	an free chinate much money	enderenderendere	danalmarlma	many language of the second		With the	-trans	200	1 1		TIL	Ph. Can	THE THE T	1
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	300	Alberta Maria		100		The state of the s	Harris San	The state of the	en sweet sure	franklerenk	erediendros	Committee and Lan	BH9X 4 BU
		TO THE PARTY OF TH	1		Terresident conference of the	The state of the s	NEW TOWN	การเกลือนเรื่องเก	fright.	CONTRACT FORM	1	ATTENDED TO	-	EFK1 EEKs
	Count			TIT		111		# E		1			1 1 1	-
Delan Street		- Santagare					eredinas leva	milani.		سباسات				سدادس
entre para esta el capación de capación de transfer a conferencia de capación de conferencia de la francia de c	1462-04-14 COLOR SANCE	naturial services	Parameter and Cares	\$500.00 E2000, 40 2 5400 1 3	radio dinaca	alean lara	0.011 1.5	area Grana Care	ļ. ļ. l.	es rest re-	U of sta			
	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	men of me	1-1-1-1		44.4					1			The state of	
ช้องเดือนเดือนที่สุดเห็น ตั้งจะได้ แต่ได้ แต่ได เกล 5523	alambar sahade	derdukt.	Tax a second	600 le 100 le 210	n de maine de Se de maine de	estina denomi	1 4						Jezer e de	7

On 22/03/9023 at approximately 1615hrs. Vehicle A was driving
out of the parking lot towards the gantry when all of a
Sudden Vehicle B came at a fast speed from the left
and collided into the left portion of my vehicle. Vehicle
A claimed that is was raining heavily.
Declaration

I/We declare the foregrap particulars are true in every respect.

UEN: 202121962N Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Action Driver's Signature (Vorticer is not the policyholder)

(Name as in NRIC/ID card)



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

SN

AN0055A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00017352200

Engine No.: LEB5947328

Cha. No.:RU31247311

1. Index Mark and Registration

SLT7939Z

Number of Vehicle

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

AUTOSAFE

Name of Policy Holder

1AXIS PRESTIGE LEASING PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

19/09/2022 (00:00:00)

18/09/2023

Excess Sect I.

S\$2,000.00

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$4,000.00

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,500.00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$3,000.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:*

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: SKYWAY CREDIT & LEASING PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Tan Jia Hwei

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 爺 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

© 5389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com